Page 1 of 9
Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 07.28.25
PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS OVERVIEW
Catalog Number Nominal Size Wattage CCT Lumens Efficacy Input Voltage Housing Color
KT-RHLED100PS-11C-8CSB-VDIM /G2 11” Circular 100/70/50W
3000K
4000K

K T-RHLEDX X XPS-1XC-8CSB-VDIM-X /G2
ROUND LED HIGH BAY FIXTURE
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDER CODE PACK QTY. UPC Easy Code
KT-RHLED100PS-11C-8CSB-VDIM /G2 1 843654160825 VZG-04
KT-RHLED100PS-11C-8CSB-VDIM-W /G2 1 843654160863 AKY-89
KT-RHLED150PS-11C-8CSB-VDIM /G2 1 843654160832 FXZ-79
KT-RHLED150PS-11C-8CSB-VDIM-W /G2 1 843654160870 HJX-98
KT-RHLED200PS-12C-8CSB-VDIM /G2 1 843654160849 ENH-80
KT-RHLED200PS-12C-8CSB-VDIM-W /G2 1 843654160887 FXR-90
KT-RHLED240PS-13C-8CSB-VDIM /G2 1 843654160856 CXC-07
KT-RHLED240PS-13C-8CSB-VDIM-W /G2 1 843654160894 PWY-88
LENSES
Field-Installable / Field-Use ONLY (purchased separately)
P SUFFIX* CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION UPC EASY CODE
KT-RHLED-AR90-1-KIT /G2
Aluminum Dome Reflector for 100W and 150W Color & Power Select G2 Round LED
High Bay Fixtures; Includes mounting hardware.
843654133287 ZOV-89
KT-RHLED-AR90-2-KIT /G2
Aluminum Dome Reflector for 200W and 240W Color & Power Select G2 Round LED
High Bay Fixtures; Includes mounting hardware.
843654133294 GBN-40
KT-RHLED-CL90-1-KIT /G2
Clear Polycarbonate Reflector for 100W and 150W Color & Power Select G2 Round LED
High Bay Fixtures; Includes mounting hardware.
843654133614 FVZ-16
KT-RHLED-CL90-2-KIT /G2
Clear Polycarbonate Reflector for 200W and 240W Color & Power Select G2 Round LED
High Bay Fixtures; Includes mounting hardware.
843654133621 SFZ-16
Aluminum Dome Refelctor
KT-RHLED-AR90-2-KIT /G2
Clear polycarbonate dome refelctor
KT-RHLED-CL90-2-KIT /G2
* Screw in PIR sensors can not be used with KT-RHLED-CL90-2-KIT /G2
(Ordering Information continued on next page)
Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 07.28.25
Page 9 of 9
K T-RHLEDX X XPS-1XC-8CSB-VDIM-X /G2
ROUND LED HIGH BAY FIXTURE
CATALOG NUMBER BREAKDOWN
K T-RHLEDX X XPS-1XC-8CSB-VDIM-X /G2
1 2 3 5 64 7 8 9 10 11
8 Color Select Designation
B 3000K, 4000K, 5000K
5 Size / Shape
11C 11" Circular
12C 12" Circular
13C 13" Circular
 1 Keystone Technologies
 2 Round Highbay LED Fixture
 3 Wattage
 4 Power Selectable
 5 Circular Nominal Size
 6 80 CRI
 7 Color Selectable
 8 Color Select Designation
 9 0-10V Dimming
 10 Housing Color
 11 2nd Generation
10 Housing Color
Black
W White
ORDERING EXAMPLES
FIXTURE WITH MULTIPLE FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORIES*
FIXTURE WITH MULTIPLE FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORIES*
FIXTURE WITH TWO FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORIES*
KT-RHLEDXXXPS-1XC-8CSB-VDIM-X /G2 /FC3/L515P/EM/WG/480
KT-RHLEDXXXPS-1XC-8CSB-VDIM-X /G2 /FC3/EM/WG
KT-RHLEDXXXPS-1XC-8CSB-VDIM-X /G2 /FC3/L515P
*  When ordering more then one factory-installed accessory, use multiple suffixes as shown in the ordering examples above.
KT-RHLEDXXXPS-1XC-8CSB-VDIM-X /G2 /FC3
FIXTURE WITH SINGLE FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORY
KT-RHLEDXXXPS-1XC-8CSB-VDIM-X /G2
FIXTURE WITH NO FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORIES
MOUNTS AND BRACKETS
P SUFFIX CATALOG NUMBER
P /WG KT-RHLED-WG-2-KIT /G2
STEP DOWN TRANSFORMER
P SUFFIX CATALOG NUMBER
P /480 KTAT-250-480-277 /SF
EMERGENCY BACKUP
P SUFFIX CATALOG NUMBER
P /EM KT-EMRG-LED-40SD-5000-CEN /SF
CORD SETS
P SUFFIX CATALOG NUMBER
P /L515P KT-P-L515P
SENSORS
P SUFFIX CATALOG NUMBER
P  /FC3** KTSL-FC3-12V-PKO-PIR
KEYSTONE FIXTURE
CATALOG NUMBER
KT-RHLEDXXXPS-1XC-8CSB-VDIM-X /G2
** When installing on Keystone highbay lights and an IP tight connection is desired, use the xxxx gasket provided with the sensor to ensure